
Event 112

10 FEB 2024 - 18:32

Men's 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Detailed Results
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1 YANG Hao CHN 407C 3.2 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.59.08.5 86.40 =2 86.40 =2 2.85

626B 3.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.09.5109.5 99.75 2 186.15 2 0.15

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.57.58.0 81.60 =5 267.75 1  

207B 3.6 10 9.5 9.5 9.59.59.510 102.60 1 370.35 1  

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.59.09.09.5 86.40 =3 456.75 1  

109C 3.7 9.5 9.5 9.5 109.51010 107.30 1 564.05 1  

2 CAO Yuan CHN 307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 6 76.50 6 12.75

407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 =5 158.10 6 28.20

207B 3.6 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.59.59.59.0 102.60 1 260.70 3 7.05

6245D 3.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.59.08.5 93.60 2 354.30 2 16.05

109C 3.7 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.59.09.09.0 99.90 1 454.20 2 2.55

5255B 3.6 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.59.59.59.0 99.00 2 553.20 2 10.85

3 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.58.59.09.0 86.40 =2 86.40 =2 2.85

109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 94.35 3 180.75 3 5.55

307C 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 83.30 4 264.05 2 3.70

207B 3.6 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 81.00 =5 345.05 3 25.30

6245D 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 =3 431.45 3 25.30

5255B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.59.09.0 97.20 3 528.65 3 35.40

4 WILLARS VALDEZ
Randal

MEX 407B 3.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.58.0 89.25 1 89.25 1  

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.58.07.58.0 81.60 =5 170.85 4 15.45

626B 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.07.5 84.00 3 254.85 4 12.90

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 86.40 3 341.25 4 29.10

207B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.07.0 75.60 10 416.85 4 39.90

109B 4.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 88.15 4 505.00 4 59.05

5 WIENS Rylan CAN 407C 3.2 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.59.09.58.5 86.40 =2 86.40 =2 2.85

109C 3.7 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.08.59.09.0 99.90 1 186.30 1  

307C 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.07.06.0 66.30 10 252.60 5 15.15

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 75.60 9 328.20 5 42.15

207C 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.59.09.09.0 85.80 5 414.00 5 42.75

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.58.0 75.20 =8 489.20 5 74.85

6 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.5 76.80 5 76.80 5 12.45

307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.06.05.05.5 57.80 11 134.60 8 51.70

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.08.5 86.40 2 221.00 8 46.75

207C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.08.08.58.5 84.15 4 305.15 7 65.20

109C 3.7 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.07.5 90.65 2 395.80 7 60.95

5255B 3.6 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 86.40 =5 482.20 6 81.85

7 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 75.60 7 75.60 7 13.65

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.57.57.58.0 78.40 7 154.00 7 32.30

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.07.5 79.90 =7 233.90 6 33.85

6245D 3.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 81.00 =5 314.90 6 55.45

207B 3.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 84.60 7 399.50 6 57.25

109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 79.55 7 479.05 7 85.00

8 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 10 67.20 10 22.05

207B 3.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 64.80 10 132.00 9 54.30

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 79.90 =7 211.90 9 55.85

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.56.57.0 79.20 7 291.10 9 79.25

109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 75.85 9 366.95 9 89.80

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.5 86.40 =5 453.35 8 110.70

9 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 72.00 9 72.00 9 17.25

109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.58.08.5 90.65 4 162.65 5 23.65

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.5 69.30 9 231.95 7 35.80

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 72.00 10 303.95 8 66.40

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.56.57.5 73.10 11 377.05 8 79.70

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 75.20 =8 452.25 9 111.80
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10 BERLIN REYES Kevin MEX 407C 3.2 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.55.06.05.0 46.40 12 46.40 12 42.85

626B 3.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.06.57.07.0 71.75 9 118.15 11 68.15

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 81.60 =5 199.75 10 68.00

207B 3.6 3.5 2.0 3.5 2.53.03.03.0 32.40 12 232.15 12 138.20

109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.08.07.58.0 85.10 6 317.25 12 139.50

5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.57.0 72.00 10 389.25 10 174.80

11 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 107B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 55.50 11 55.50 11 33.75

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 75.20 8 130.70 10 55.60

207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.54.54.54.5 47.85 12 178.55 11 89.20

626C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 69.30 11 247.85 11 122.50

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 76.80 8 324.65 10 132.10

307C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 62.90 11 387.55 11 176.50

12 MYALIN Igor UZB 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.58.08.07.5 75.20 8 75.20 8 14.05

307C 3.4 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.04.53.53.5 34.00 12 109.20 12 77.10

6245D 3.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.05.5 64.80 11 174.00 12 93.75

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 75.90 8 249.90 10 120.45

107B 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 67.50 12 317.40 11 139.35

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.07.06.5 62.40 12 379.80 12 184.25

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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